05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #815
Days: MTWUF

TO KENDRICK MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: REMEREZ BRYDSON

RunlID:024.801

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:32 AM 119.000
GRANDE RIVER RD & RIVERS STATION PKWY 07:34 AM 024.800
5785 LITTLE RIVER RD @ INTRSCTN 07:36 AM 024.801
5327 RIVERDALE RD @ VILLAGE/RIVERWALK APTS 07:41 AM 024.832
FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TR 07:43 AM 024.802
E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 07:46 AM 024.839
N CASTLEGATE DR & FILBERT LN 07:58 AM 024.804
LEVGARD LN & MARK TRL 08:03 AM 024.803
DALMATIA DR & OLIVET CT 08:09 AM 024.810
CREEKSIDE LN & RIVERROCK TR 08:16 AM 024.821
HWY 138 & PINE GABLES DR 08:17 AM 024.822
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:25 AM 024.000

AM OUT 08:47 AM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #816
Days: MTWUF

TO KENDRICK MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: TUNISIA JOLLY

RunlD:024.802

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:27 AM 121.000
302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#66) 07:34 AM 024.807
ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/3RD DRIVE 07:41 AM 024.808
EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES CROSSING CIR (BACK) 07:49 AM 024.806
1100 GRDNWALK BLVD @ GRDN WOODS APTS W 07:58 AM 024.805
FOX CHASE LN & FOX CHASE CT 08:04 AM 024.811
6513 CHURCH ST @ LEGACY/R'DALE APTS 08:06 AM 024.814
634 ROY HUIE RD @ ASCENT/R'DALE APTS 08:09 AM 024.812
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 08:13 AM 024.833
ROY HUIE RD & RIVER RUN RD 08:16 AM 024.813
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 024.000

AM OUT 08:52 AM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #817

Days: MTWUF

TO KENDRICK MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: LAQUANDA

RunID:024.803

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:27 AM 121.000
JONATHAN RD & GANO DR 07:34 AM 024.809
EUNICE DR & MARY CT 07:37 AM 024.840
DELTA DR & PINE PL 07:41 AM 024.834
MEADOWS DR & OPAL ST 07:48 AM 024.820
235 ROBERTS DR @ HARMONY RIDGE APTS 07:50 AM 024.818
501 ROBERTS DR @ EMERALD POINTE APTS 07:52 AM 024.819
BETHSAIDA RD & CHESWICK DR 07:54 AM 024.815
BETHSAIDA RD & AMARYLLIS WAY 07:59 AM 024.816
EXCALIBUR DR & CHAUCER CT 08:03 AM 024.817
ROUNTREE RD & WINDSOR CT 08:07 AM 024.825
WINDGATE DR & MONTEGO CIR 08:09 AM 024.826
ROUNTREE RD & HAGER DR 08:12 AM 024.829
CHASE WOODS CIR & PARK LN (N) 08:16 AM 024.838
HAVERHILL LN & NEWBURY DR (FRONT) 08:21 AM 024.828
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:25 AM 024.000

AM OUT 08:47 AM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #819
Days: MTWUF

TO KENDRICK MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: SHANIKA JAMES

RunlD:024.804
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:41 AM 121.000
LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BAR HARBOR DR 07:53 AM 024.823
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 07:56 AM 024.837
BAR HARBOR DR & LOCH FOREST WAY 07:59 AM 024.835
7975 HWY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 08:02 AM 024.824
CREEKSTONE WAY & WOODLAKE DR 08:13 AM 024.827
8050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 08:18 AM 024.836
KENDRICK ESTATES DR @ INTRSCTN 08:23 AM 024.830
HUNTINGTON DR & ETON CT 08:28 AM 024.831
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 024.000

AM OUT 08:52 AM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #815

Days:

FROM KENDRICK MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 &
14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: REMEREZ BRYDSON

05/20/2022

RunlID:024.901

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 6231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN 01:46 PM 119.815
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:55 PM 024.000
CREEKSIDE LN & RIVERROCK TR 02:14 PM 024.821
HWY 138 & PINE GABLES DR 02:15 PM 024.822
DALMATIA DR & OLIVET CT 02:23 PM 024.810
LEVGARD LN & MARK TRL 02:28 PM 024.803
N CASTLEGATE DR & FILBERT LN 02:36 PM 024.804
E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 02:41 PM 024.839
5785 LITTLE RIVER RD @ INTRSCTN 02:50 PM 024.801
GRANDE RIVER RD & RIVERS STATION PKWY 02:51 PM 024.800
5327 RIVERDALE RD @ VILLAGE/RIVERWALK APTS 02:55 PM 024.832
FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TR 02:57 PM 024.802
PM OUT 03:20 PM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #816
Days: MTWUF

FROM KENDRICK MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: TUNISIA JOLLY
14)

RunID:024.902

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - N POND DR & WATERVIEW DR 01:44 PM 121.817
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:55 PM 024.000
302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#66) 02:11 PM 024.807
ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/3RD DRIVE 02:17 PM 024.808
634 ROY HUIE RD @ ASCENT/R'DALE APTS 02:24 PM 024.812
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 02:28 PM 024.833
ROY HUIE RD & RIVER RUN RD 02:31 PM 024.813
FOX CHASE LN & FOX CHASE CT 02:36 PM 024.811
6513 CHURCH ST @ LEGACY/R'DALE APTS 02:37 PM 024.814
EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES CROSSING CIR (BACK) 02:42 PM 024.806
1100 GRDNWALK BLVD @ GRDN WOODS APTS W 02:51 PM 024.805

PM OUT 03:07 PM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #817

05/20/2022

Days: MTWUF

FROM KENDRICK MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: LAQUANDA
14)

RunID:024.903

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - 5758 HWY 85 @ APTS 01:41 PM 121.836
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:55 PM 024.000
ROUNTREE RD & WINDSOR CT 02:10 PM 024.825
WINDGATE DR & MONTEGO CIR 02:13 PM 024.826
ROUNTREE RD & HAGER DR 02:16 PM 024.829
CHASE WOODS CIR & PARK LN (N) 02:20 PM 024.838
HAVERHILL LN & NEWBURY DR (FRONT) 02:25 PM 024.828
MEADOWS DR & OPAL ST 02:31 PM 024.820
235 ROBERTS DR @ HARMONY RIDGE APTS 02:34 PM 024.818
501 ROBERTS DR @ EMERALD POINTE APTS 02:35 PM 024.819
DELTA DR & PINE PL 02:38 PM 024.834
BETHSAIDA RD & CHESWICK DR 02:43 PM 024.815
BETHSAIDA RD & AMARYLLIS WAY 02:47 PM 024.816
EXCALIBUR DR & CHAUCER CT 02:52 PM 024.817
EUNICE DR & MARY CT 02:58 PM 024.840
JONATHAN RD & GANO DR 03:01 PM 024.809
PM OUT 03:20 PM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #819

Days: MTWUF

FROM KENDRICK MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: SHANIKA JAMES
14)

RunlD:024.904

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - MOUNTAIN PASS & PALISADES PT 01:38 PM 121.832
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:45 PM 024.000
HUNTINGTON DR & ETON CT 01:53 PM 024.831
KENDRICK ESTATES DR @ INTRSCTN 01:56 PM 024.830
8050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 02:03 PM 024.836
CREEKSTONE WAY & WOODLAKE DR 02:06 PM 024.827
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 02:14 PM 024.837
LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BAR HARBOR DR 02:16 PM 024.823
BAR HARBOR DR & LOCH FOREST WAY 02:17 PM 024.835
7975 HWY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 02:20 PM 024.824

PM OUT 02:43 PM @CP.00



	SEA - Kendrick  MS (AM)
	SEA - Kendrick  MS (PM)

